Switzerland.

by train, bus and boat.

Swiss Travel System 2024.

At a glance — all Swiss Travel System products.
Validity: 01.01.2024 — 31.12.2024

mystsnet.com

Swiss Travel Pass
Covers:

Valid:
Bonus:

Youth discounts:

Swiss Travel Pass Flex
Covers:

Valid:
Bonus:

Youth discounts:

Attention:

Swiss Family Card
Covers:

Valid:

Swiss Half Fare Card
Covers:

Valid:

Swiss Travel System AG

Unlimited travel with train, bus and boat, including premium panorama
trains, plus public transport in more than 90 towns and cities.

3, 4, 6, 8 or 15 consecutive days.

50% discount on most mountain railways, free entry at more than 500
museums.

Under the age of 6 free of charge, under the age of 16 50%, youth
travellers under the age of 25 get a 30% discount off the normal price
of the Swiss Travel Pass.

Unlimited travel with train, bus and boat, including premium panorama
trains, plus public transport in more than 90 towns and cities.

3, 4, 6, 8 or 15 freely selectable days in a month.

50% discount on most mountain railways, free entry at more than 500
museums.

Under the age of 6 free of charge, under the age of 16 50%, youth
travellers under the age of 25 get a 30% discount off the normal price
of the Swiss Travel Pass.

Discounts and free entry at museums valid on a selected travel day
only.

Free of charge and on request when purchasing any regular Swiss
Travel System ticket. Children under 16 travel free when accompanied
by at least one parent with a valid Swiss Travel System ticket.

One month.

Up to 50% discount on travel with train, bus and boat, as well as most
mountain railways and public transport in more than 90 towns and
cities.

One month.
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Swiss Travel System
Tariff Rates 2024.

Validity: 01.01.2024 — 31.12.2024

mystsnet.com

Swiss Travel Pass

3 days

4 days

6 days

8 days

15 days

Swiss Travel Pass Youth'
3 days

4 days

6 days

8 days

15 days

Swiss Travel Pass Flex
3 days in 1 month

4 days in 1 month

6 days in 1 month

8 days in 1 month

15 days in 1 month
Swiss Travel Pass Flex Youth'
3 days in 1 month

4 days in 1 month

6 days in 1 month

8 days in 1 month

15 days in 1 month
Swiss Half Fare Card

1 month

Swiss Family Card?

1 month

2nd class
244
295
379
419
459

172
209
268
297
328

279
339
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439
479
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287
311
342
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Switzerland.

by train, bus and boat.

1st class
389
469
602
665
723

274
330
424
469
512

445
539
644
697
755

314
379
454
492
535

Prices include commission based on contract. All prices listed are minimum selling prices. STS Ltd.
reserves the right of taking further action in cases where listed minimum selling prices are undercut.

' Valid for youth travelers under the age of 25 (30% discount).

2 Children from the age of 6 up to their 16th birthday travel free of charge when accompanied by at

least one parent holding a valid Swiss Travel System product.

Children under 6 years of age travel free of charge. Swiss Family Card not required.

Children from the age of 6 up to their 16th birthday but not accompanied by at least one parent,
receive a 50% discount on the gross rate of Swiss Travel Pass and Swiss Travel Pass Flex.

As of: 31 March 2023
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