

Swiss Travel System 2024.

At a glance – all Swiss Travel System products. Validity: 01.01.2024 – 31.12.2024

mystsnet.com

Swiss Travel Pass

Covers: Unlimited travel with train, bus and boat, including premium panorama

trains, plus public transport in more than 90 towns and cities.

Valid: 3, 4, 6, 8 or 15 consecutive days.

Bonus: 50% discount on most mountain railways, free entry at more than 500

museums.

Youth discounts: Under the age of 6 free of charge, under the age of 16 50%, youth

travellers under the age of 25 get a 30% discount off the normal price

of the Swiss Travel Pass.

Swiss Travel Pass Flex

Covers: Unlimited travel with train, bus and boat, including premium panorama

trains, plus public transport in more than 90 towns and cities.

Valid: 3, 4, 6, 8 or 15 freely selectable days in a month.

Bonus: 50% discount on most mountain railways, free entry at more than 500

museums

Youth discounts: Under the age of 6 free of charge, under the age of 16 50%, youth

travellers under the age of 25 get a 30% discount off the normal price

of the Swiss Travel Pass.

Attention: Discounts and free entry at museums valid on a selected travel day

only.

Swiss Family Card

Covers: Free of charge and on request when purchasing any regular Swiss

Travel System ticket. Children under 16 travel free when accompanied

by at least one parent with a valid Swiss Travel System ticket.

Valid: One month.

Swiss Half Fare Card

Covers: Up to 50% discount on travel with train, bus and boat, as well as most

mountain railways and public transport in more than 90 towns and

cities

Valid: One month.



Swiss Travel System Tariff Rates 2024.

Validity: 01.01.2024 - 31.12.2024

mystsnet.com

	CHF	
Swiss Travel Pass	2nd class	1st class
3 days	244	389
4 days	295	469
6 days	379	602
8 days	419	665
15 days	459	723
Swiss Travel Pass Youth ¹		
3 days	172	274
4 days	209	330
6 days	268	424
8 days	297	469
15 days	328	512
Swiss Travel Pass Flex		
3 days in 1 month	279	445
4 days in 1 month	339	539
6 days in 1 month	405	644
8 days in 1 month	439	697
15 days in 1 month	479	755
Swiss Travel Pass Flex Youth ¹		
3 days in 1 month	197	314
4 days in 1 month	240	379
6 days in 1 month	287	454
8 days in 1 month	311	492
15 days in 1 month	342	535
Swiss Half Fare Card		
1 month	120	
Swiss Family Card ²		
1 month	free	

Prices include commission based on contract. All prices listed are minimum selling prices. STS Ltd. reserves the right of taking further action in cases where listed minimum selling prices are undercut.

Children under 6 years of age travel free of charge. Swiss Family Card not required.

Children from the age of 6 up to their 16th birthday but not accompanied by at least one parent, receive a 50% discount on the gross rate of Swiss Travel Pass and Swiss Travel Pass Flex.

As of: 31 March 2023

¹ Valid for youth travelers under the age of 25 (30% discount).

² Children from the age of 6 up to their 16th birthday travel free of charge when accompanied by at least one parent holding a valid Swiss Travel System product.